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201101240000
24770

01/24/2011
03:19:42 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES EIDSON
DARELL L

Instr
#:20060509000
218720

201102160000
54240

02/16/2011
11:10:22 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TREPAGNIER
JEREMY

Instr
#:20050809000
406490

201103030000
71430

03/03/2011
12:07:09 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ABRAMSON
WILLIAM ALAN

Legacy #:2001-
3983 Instr
#:20010205000
039831

201103140000
83460

03/14/2011
02:12:54 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MENA
PHYLLIS

Instr
#:20030108000
016100

201103140000
83470

03/14/2011
02:12:55 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SEASON
WILLIS S

Instr
#:20030122000
042110

201104110001
10930

04/11/2011
10:56:06 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20071101000
505980

201104220001
23570

04/22/2011
11:40:02 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GUESS
MATTHEW D

Instr
#:20050623000
312440

201104200001
20260

04/20/2011
09:53:29 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090204000
035610

201105020001
30680

05/02/2011
12:34:49 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GUESS
MATTHEW D

Instr
#:20050623000
312440

201106300001
89570

06/30/2011
09:49:50 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WARD PAUL D Instr
#:20040512000
249310

201108300002
55890

08/30/2011
12:16:51 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON
CURTIS L

Instr
#:20021205000
605710

201109060002
63470

09/06/2011
04:02:21 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090107000
003910

201110140003
05770

10/14/2011
10:16:30 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080424000
168490

201112270003
89230

12/27/2011
12:11:05 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

UNION STATE
BANK

Legacy #:2000-
7538 Instr
#:20000309000
075381

201112290003
94440

12/29/2011
10:16:02 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LAWLEY
KATIE F

Instr
#:20080718000
289840



201101240000
24850

01/24/2011
03:23:02 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MULLER
MARTIN M

Instr
#:20030428000
261070

201101240000
24900

01/24/2011
03:27:32 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MULLER
MARTIN M

Instr
#:20030428000
261070

201101260000
26610

01/26/2011
10:39:34 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WEBB STAN M Instr
#:20060123000
035040

201102040000
41820

02/04/2011
04:12:38 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NUNN
GROVONNY M

Instr
#:20061013000
508580

201104040001
02980

04/04/2011
11:04:52 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PUGH
ANTHONY C

Instr
#:20051101000
567510

201104040001
03110

04/04/2011
11:14:54 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WINGARD
WALTER
BRIAN

Instr
#:20050124000
034490

201104220001
23580

04/22/2011
11:40:03 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS
JOHN M

Instr
#:20041029000
598400

201104260001
27030

04/26/2011
02:36:14 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BURKE LISA A Instr
#:20051219000
654340

201104200001
20270

04/20/2011
09:53:30 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080502000
180140

201105040001
34380

05/04/2011
12:02:35 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PRYOR
STEPHEN L

Instr
#:20030326000
181200

201105230001
53540

05/23/2011
03:53:43 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MOORE
BLAKLEY N

Instr
#:20051118000
601940

201106300001
89590

06/30/2011
09:54:31 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LENDERMAN
JOSEPH M

Instr
#:20021101000
540010

201108120002
39190

08/12/2011
02:49:24 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BTS
INVESTORS II
LLC

Instr
#:20100916000
304750

201108040002
27990

08/04/2011
11:28:33 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON
CURTIS L

Instr
#:20021205000
605710

201111090003
37420

11/09/2011
10:39:02 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RADTKE
DONALD O

Instr
#:20030821000
551810


